WEEK ENDING
DECEMBER 15, 2023

MARKET INDICATOR CHANGEUS $/LB. |Clean on floor \
CATEGORY 12/15/2023 12/8/2023 Change
A$ USs$ A$ USs$ A$ US$
EASTERN MI $ 550|% 369|$ 534[$ 3.49 0.16 0.20
Micron
17 $ 883|% 593|% 835[$% 546 0.49 0.47
18 $ 756|% 508[|$ 734[$ 481 0.22 0.27
19 $ 678|% 455]|$ 660 4.32 0.19 0.24
20 $ 635|% 427]% 6.19[$ 4.06 0.16 0.21
21 $ 6.18|$ 415]|$ 6.09|$ 3.98 0.10 0.17
22 $ 582|% 391]|$ 582[$% 3.81 0.00 0.10
23 $ 573|$ 385]|$ 581[$% 3.80 -0.07 0.05
24 $ 512|% 344]|9$ 512[$ 3.35 0.00 0.09
25 $ 317|% 213]$ 334[$ 219 -0.17]  -0.06
26 $ 243|$ 163]|$ 240[$ 157 0.02 0.06
28 $ 158[¢% 106[|$ 158|$ 1.03 0.01 0.03
30 $ 147]|$ 099]|$ 144[$ 094 0.04 0.05
32 $ 132[$% 088[$ 134]|$ 0.88 -0.02 0.01
MC $ 317|$ 213]|$ 311]|$ 2.04 0.06 0.09
CURRENCY (US $/A $) $ 0.6716 $ 0.6546 0.0170
[ |
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Information source: Wooltrak, Australian Wool Exchange, Weekly Market Review




WEEK ENDING
DECEMBER 15, 2023

MARKET INDICATOR CHANGES US $/LB.

Clean on floor

CATEGORY 12/15/2023 12/8/2023 Change
A% us$ A$ USs$ A$ USs$
EASTERN M $ 550 (% 369 (% 534|$% 3.49 0.16 0.20
Micron
17 $ 8831 % 5093| % 835|% 5.46 0.49 0.47
18 $ 756 (9% 5.08 1% 7341% 4.81 0.22 0.27
19 $ 6.78 | $ 4551 % 660[$ 4.32 0.19 0.24
20 $ 6359 42719 6.19|$% 4.06 0.16 0.21
21 $ 6.18 | $ 4151 % 6.091$% 3.98 0.10 0.17
22 $ 582 1% 3911 % 582|% 3.81 0.00 0.10
23 $ 573 1% 3.85(% 581|$% 3.80 -0.07 0.05
24 $ 512 $ 344 | $ 5121% 3.35 0.00 0.09
25 $ 317 | $ 2131 9% 3.3 $ 219 -0.17 -0.06
26 $ 243 1% 163 1| $ 240|% 157 0.02 0.06
28 $ 158 $ 1.06 | $ 1581% 1.03 0.01 0.03
30 $ 1471 $ 0991]9% 14419% 0.94 0.04 0.05
32 $ 1321 % 088|% 134|$ 0.88 -0.02 0.01
MC $ 317 | $ 2131 9% 3111$ 2.04 0.06 0.09
CURRENCY (US $/A $) $ 0.6716 $ 0.6546 0.0170
20 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR
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Information source: Wooltrak, Australian Wool Exchange, Weekly Market Review




CURRENCY RATE (US$:A$)

Us$
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DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN
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21 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

AS vs USS
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22 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

AS vs USS

9.75

9.25

8.75

8.25
7.75

7.25

6.75

6.25

5.75

5.25

.

4.75
4.25

a~

3.75
3.25

rl

\‘P‘W‘"

2.75

QO DNANNA AN DD D DD
NN N L N L LN R L LN LI L\

q\m,;»\\’

SO

LA\

A F G AT

Vol

Vv
& q\""\;m\\f)

e JSS
—AS




DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN

23 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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24 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN

25 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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26 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN

28 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

7.25

AS vs USS

6.75

6.25
5.75

5.25

4.75
4.25

3.75

3.25
2.75 =

2.25 U Tmdas

175 [Alatel ]

1.25
0.75

Q’»
<o\ A f»\ \u\ «\’L O;\q’,\;\,\

O ENEAEENRNEN

uss
AS

DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN

30 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

AS vs USS
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DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN

32 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS Uss
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MC MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS

uss
AS

7.25
6.75
6.25
5.75
5.25
4.75
4.25 — —Y

3.75 ' i
3.25 4'——‘——- il -
2.75
2.25 Py
1.75
1.25
0.75
S S PSS P S S G P P

I A O )
AN OV AN O WA A AV QAT N ) o )




DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN

19 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS
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18 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR AS vs USS USS
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DOLLARS/LB.CLEAN
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17 MICRON MARKET INDICATOR

AS vs USS
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